1
ClockWorks™
SY10ELT21L
SY100ELT21L
Pin Function
Q TTL Output
D Differential LVPECL Inputs
VCC +3.3V Supply

AC ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
VCC = +3.3V ±5%
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Ordering Package Operating VCC Range
Code Type Range (V)
SY10ELT21LZC Z8-1 Commercial +3.3V ±5%
SY10ELT21LZCTR Z8-1 Commercial +3.3V ±5%
SY100ELT21LZC Z8-1 Commercial +3.3V ±5%
SY100ELT21LZCTR Z8-1 Commercial +3.3V ±5%
4
ClockWorks™
SY10ELT21L
SY100ELT21LSYNERGY